Product Description

Brands

Colour
Installation
Model Number
Model Name
Product Length
Product Height

Product Width/Depth

Power

Dust Capacity
Filter Type
Blower Available
Tool Storage
Energy Used

Additional Feature 1

Hitachi

Black

Freestanding

CV9800YJ240BR

Y Series

28.6 cm

37.9cm

25cm

2300 W

21L

Cloth

Yes

Yes

Electric

Corded



