## **Product Description**

Brands Hitachi

Colour	Black
Installation	Freestanding
Model Number	CV9800YJ240BR
Model Name	Y Series
Product Length	28.6 cm
Product Height	37.9 cm
Product Width/Depth	25 cm
Power	2300 W
Dust Capacity	21 L
Filter Type	
	Cloth
Blower Available	Yes
Blower Available Tool Storage	
	Yes